
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:00 A  TSV Bayer L… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 14 4 2 11 13

25

5 8 9 10 25 Auszeit

Ende
15:14 B  VV Humann E… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 9 19 5 3 17

84
8:20

╳ 2 4 7 8 Auszeit

8:15
8:22

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:17 B  VV Humann E… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 9 19 5 3 17

1018
9:16

3
10

4 6 7 8 9 Auszeit

8:12
9:21

Ende
15:36 A  TSV Bayer L… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 10 14 4 2 11

25

╳

24
1
25

3 4 5 12 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Oberliga 2 wU16
Frauen

A  TSV Bayer Leverkusen vs. VV Humann Essen B
Spiel 1 10.09.2022 15:00 Uhr

Realschule Am Stadtpark
51373 Leverkusen 
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A  TSV Bayer L… 12/12
1 Risse, Maya
2 Hillebrand, Isabel X
3 Nick, Nina Isabel
4 Krökel, Marike X
5 Morgenstern, Luna

10 Niewerth, Johanna X
11 Schmitz, Maja X
12 Halder, Ruth
13 Lehmann, Lucy X
14 Gerressen, Kyara X
16 Risse, Luna
18 Kaya, Havin
A  Libero

16 Risse, Luna
A  Offizielle

CT Tuhumury, Hans E

C

B  VV Humann E… 12/12
3 Crom, Lea X
4 Weller, Anna X
5 AhmadiGivi, Dayan X
6 CerchiaridasNeves, N…
7 GlödePadron, Sophia
8 Heidrich, Selin
9 Schulte, Julie X

10 Schwan, Caroline
11 Breuer, Finja X
17 Nawrath, Luzie X
18 Dreyer, Anna-Neele X
19 Marner, Malaika X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Weller, Claudia

CT Herwig, Annika E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  TSV Bayer L… VV Humann E… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 14 8 0 1 2
0 0 1 25 2 19 10 0 1 2

3
0 0 2 50 33 18 0 2 4
Start: 15:00 Ende: 15:36 Dauer: 0:36

Sieger: TSV Bayer Leverkusen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Maronde, Lynn 1
2 Kayisi, Beyza 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Pop, Carmen 4

Assist. Weißphal, Marieke
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